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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 23 Men, 200m Medley Open
18-Dec-22 - 11:27 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:25.68 479 Q
100m: 1:11.00 1:11.00 200m: 2:25.68 1:14.68

2. MANOUSARIDIS, Panagiotis 00 Aris 2:25.91 476 +0.71Q
100m: 1:08.37 1:08.37 200m: 2:25.91 1:17.54

3. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 2:28.68 450 +0.58Q
100m: 1:11.28 1:11.28 200m: 2:28.68 1:17.40

4. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:28.84 449 +0.50Q
100m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 200m: 2:28.84 1:18.09

5. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:30.89 431 +0.56Q
100m: 1:10.39 1:10.39 200m: 2:30.89 1:20.50

6. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:31.85 423 +0.66Q
100m: 1:10.95 1:10.95 200m: 2:31.85 1:20.90

7. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:33.46 409 Q
100m: 1:12.03 1:12.03 200m: 2:33.46 1:21.43

8. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ioannis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:34.27 403 +0.42Q
100m: 1:13.81 1:13.81 200m: 2:34.27 1:20.46

9. UZUNOV, Dimitar 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:40.97 355 +0.65R
100m: 1:15.50 1:15.50 200m: 2:40.97 1:25.47

10. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:41.23 353 R
100m: 1:13.77 1:13.77 200m: 2:41.23 1:27.46

11. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:41.93 348 +0.63
100m: 1:17.07 1:17.07 200m: 2:41.93 1:24.86

12. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:48.85 307 +0.60
100m: 1:17.11 1:17.11 200m: 2:48.85 1:31.74

13. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:49.39 304 +0.63
100m: 1:22.65 1:22.65 200m: 2:49.39 1:26.74

14. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:50.04 301 +0.65
100m: 1:22.50 1:22.50 200m: 2:50.04 1:27.54

15. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:51.71 292 +0.67
100m: 1:20.77 1:20.77 200m: 2:51.71 1:30.94

16. KOUKOUVINOS, Apostolos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:54.40 279 +0.76
100m: 1:17.82 1:17.82 200m: 2:54.40 1:36.58

17. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:54.94 276
100m: 1:20.79 1:20.79 200m: 2:54.94 1:34.15

18. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:55.87 272 +0.70
100m: 1:24.01 1:24.01 200m: 2:55.87 1:31.86

19. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:59.06 258
100m: 1:30.21 1:30.21 200m: 2:59.06 1:28.85

20. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:59.34 256
100m: 1:24.92 1:24.92 200m: 2:59.34 1:34.42

21. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:00.89 250 +0.99
100m: 1:30.70 1:30.70 200m: 3:00.89 1:30.19

22. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 3:02.03 245 +0.67
100m: 1:26.88 1:26.88 200m: 3:02.03 1:35.15
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 23, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:06.51 228 +0.71
100m: 1:34.26 1:34.26 200m: 3:06.51 1:32.25

24. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:08.15 222 +0.90
100m: 1:36.36 1:36.36 200m: 3:08.15 1:31.79

25. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11 Levski 3:09.26 218 +0.72
100m: 1:31.63 1:31.63 200m: 3:09.26 1:37.63

26. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 3:11.58 210 +0.74
100m: 1:28.65 1:28.65 200m: 3:11.58 1:42.93

27. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:13.96 203 +0.83
100m: 1:36.12 1:36.12 200m: 3:13.96 1:37.84

28. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 3:18.54 189 +0.43
100m: 1:35.44 1:35.44 200m: 3:18.54 1:43.10

29. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:20.05 185
100m: 1:39.55 1:39.55 200m: 3:20.05 1:40.50

30. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 4:03.68 102 +0.77
100m: 1:55.81 1:55.81 200m: 4:03.68 2:07.87

DSQ MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 2:48.79
100m: 1:18.97 1:18.97 200m: 2:48.79 1:29.82

DSQ GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:18.05
100m: 1:30.96 1:30.96 200m: 3:18.05 1:47.09

B (2004-2005)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 2:33.46 409 Q
100m: 1:12.03 1:12.03 200m: 2:33.46 1:21.43

2. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 3:18.54 189 +0.43
100m: 1:35.44 1:35.44 200m: 3:18.54 1:43.10

C (2006-2007)

1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PK Skopje 2:28.68 450 +0.58Q
100m: 1:11.28 1:11.28 200m: 2:28.68 1:17.40

DSQ MIZZI, Jake 06 San Giljan SW Elite 2:48.79
100m: 1:18.97 1:18.97 200m: 2:48.79 1:29.82

D (2008-2009)

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:28.84 449 +0.50Q
100m: 1:10.75 1:10.75 200m: 2:28.84 1:18.09

2. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 2:30.89 431 +0.56Q
100m: 1:10.39 1:10.39 200m: 2:30.89 1:20.50

3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 2:31.85 423 +0.66Q
100m: 1:10.95 1:10.95 200m: 2:31.85 1:20.90

4. ZAFEIRAKOS, Ioannis 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:34.27 403 +0.42Q
100m: 1:13.81 1:13.81 200m: 2:34.27 1:20.46

5. UZUNOV, Dimitar 09 Dobrudzha2021 2:40.97 355 +0.65R
100m: 1:15.50 1:15.50 200m: 2:40.97 1:25.47

6. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 2:41.23 353 R
100m: 1:13.77 1:13.77 200m: 2:41.23 1:27.46
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 23, Boys, 200m Medley, Prelim, D (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

7. NIKOLIC, Vuk 08 Sveti Nikola 2:48.85 307 +0.60
100m: 1:17.11 1:17.11 200m: 2:48.85 1:31.74

8. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 2:51.71 292 +0.67
100m: 1:20.77 1:20.77 200m: 2:51.71 1:30.94

9. KOUKOUVINOS, Apostolos 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:54.40 279 +0.76
100m: 1:17.82 1:17.82 200m: 2:54.40 1:36.58

10. RANDJELOVIC, Nemanja 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 4:03.68 102 +0.77
100m: 1:55.81 1:55.81 200m: 4:03.68 2:07.87

E (2010 and younger)

1. STOJANOVIC, Strahinja 10 Nis 2005 2:41.93 348 +0.63
100m: 1:17.07 1:17.07 200m: 2:41.93 1:24.86

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 2:49.39 304 +0.63
100m: 1:22.65 1:22.65 200m: 2:49.39 1:26.74

3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:50.04 301 +0.65
100m: 1:22.50 1:22.50 200m: 2:50.04 1:27.54

4. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 2:54.94 276
100m: 1:20.79 1:20.79 200m: 2:54.94 1:34.15

5. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 2:55.87 272 +0.70
100m: 1:24.01 1:24.01 200m: 2:55.87 1:31.86

6. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:59.06 258
100m: 1:30.21 1:30.21 200m: 2:59.06 1:28.85

7. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:59.34 256
100m: 1:24.92 1:24.92 200m: 2:59.34 1:34.42

8. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:00.89 250 +0.99
100m: 1:30.70 1:30.70 200m: 3:00.89 1:30.19

9. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 3:02.03 245 +0.67
100m: 1:26.88 1:26.88 200m: 3:02.03 1:35.15

10. SAIC, Nikola 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:06.51 228 +0.71
100m: 1:34.26 1:34.26 200m: 3:06.51 1:32.25

11. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:08.15 222 +0.90
100m: 1:36.36 1:36.36 200m: 3:08.15 1:31.79

12. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11 Levski 3:09.26 218 +0.72
100m: 1:31.63 1:31.63 200m: 3:09.26 1:37.63

13. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 3:11.58 210 +0.74
100m: 1:28.65 1:28.65 200m: 3:11.58 1:42.93

14. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:13.96 203 +0.83
100m: 1:36.12 1:36.12 200m: 3:13.96 1:37.84

15. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 3:20.05 185
100m: 1:39.55 1:39.55 200m: 3:20.05 1:40.50

DSQ GOCIC, Andrej 11 Sveti Nikola 3:18.05
100m: 1:30.96 1:30.96 200m: 3:18.05 1:47.09
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